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EXPLODED PARTS VIEW

PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

Cover

Rotor Nut

Line Cushion

Rotor

Pin Retractor Spring
Pickup Pin

Spool Lock

Top Drag Washer
Spool

Rotor Shaft Bushing
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5.90
.35
.35

5.90
.15
70
.25
.25

2.90

1.90

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice.

PARTS LIST

PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

11 Base Drag Washer .25
12 Drag Pressure Plate .55
13 Housing Screw .15
14 Frame 8.90
15 Shim .15
16 Drive Gear 3.35
17 Anti Reverse Dog 1.45
18 Thrust Washer .15
19 Handle 3.50
20 Handle Screw .35
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REPAIR MANUAL

Shimano American Corporation, 205 Jefferson Road

Parsippany, N.J. 07064

PART # DESCRIPTION PRICE

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Drag Screw 35
Pinion Shim .15
Pinion Thrust Washer .15
Rotor Shaft 1.55
Pinion Gear 1.25
Rotor Retractor Spring .15
“C" Lock .15
Housing 6.60
Drag Wheel .60
Release Trigger .25



